First Name
Jeff
Tom
Brad
Jonathan
Tim
Steve
Bill
Clarke
Robert
Kim
Jeffrey
Mark
John
Bill
Patrick
Tom
Paul
Steve
David
John
Steve
Blake
William
Paul
Robin
James
John
Keith

Last Name
Werstak
Yocky
Upperman
Kunkle
Aiken
Crane
Sholten
Gagliardi
Anderson
Bryan
Clennon
Wegener
Nyhan
Crane
Washington
Brya
Manley
Hardy
Heinrich
Fadden
Slaber
Batterson
Barasa
Burville
Mitra
Burke
McGowan
Bandolik

Saturday
Gross
83
77
87
85
82
86
86
86
89
86
81
86
88
90
89
93
97
94
92
91
95
96
104
95
95
96
98
100

Net
77
67
75
79
75
76
77
77
81
77
70
79
75
79
75
77
80
77
80
73
78
76
74
83
82
71
80
77

Sunday
Gross
77
85
77
81
84
81
83
83
82
86
92
89
87
85
91
88
84
90
93
95
93
93
109

Net
71
75
65
75
77
71
74
74
74
77
81
80
74
74
81
72
67
73
81
77
76
73
79

Total

Gross

W/D
W/D
W/D
W/D
W/D

160
162
164
166
166
167
169
169
171
172
173
175
175
175
180
181
181
184
185
186
188
189
213

Net
148
142
140
154
152
147
151
151
155
154
151
159
149
153
156
149
147
150
161
150
154
149
153



1st Gross - Club Chan

2nd Gross

1st Net

T-3rd Gross

T-3rd Gross

T-2nd Net

T 2nd - Net




